Edgar Filing: BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP - Form 4

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP
Form 4
April 29, 2005

FORM 4

OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number: ~ °230-0287

Check this box . January 31,

if no longer Bl 2005

3 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .

subject to Estimated average

Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per

Form 4 or response... 0.5

Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,

?f;;gjssgiue Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).
(Print or Type Responses)
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP Symbol Issuer
ASPECT MEDICAL SYSTEMS (Check all applicable)
INC [ASPM] eck all applicable
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction _____ Director _ X__10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)
ONE BOSTON SCIENTIFIC 04/27/2005
PLACE
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Y ear) Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
NATICK, MA 017601537 ——

(Eid) i) i) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Direct Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned (D) or Ownership
Following Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)
A Reported (Instr. 4)
(or) Transaction(s)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common 17712005 P 1,500 A $235 565338 D
Stock
Common 1 57/2005 P 300 A $236 5653688 D
Stock
Common o) »72005 P 500 A $237 5654188 D
Stock
Common 17712005 P 180 A $238 565598 D
Stock
g&?ﬁnon 04/27/2005 P 5194 A $239 5661,182 D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

04/27/2005

Edgar Filing: BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP - Form 4

P

12,534 A
7,034 A
2,524 A
300 A
1,200 A
100 A
2,262 A
838 A
100 A
300 A
600 A
200 A
300 A
1,699 A
8,110 A
21,151 A
4,800 A
17,750 A
15,850 A
11,496 A
3,104 A

$24

$242

$243

$
24.44

$24.5

$
24.55

$24.6

$
24.65

$
24.66

$
24.67

$
24.68

$
24.69

$
24.74

$24.8

$24.9

$25

$25.4

$25.5

$ 26

$26.3

$26.4

5,673,716

5,680,750

5,683,274

5,683,574

5,684,774

5,684,874

5,687,136

5,687,974

5,688,074

5,688,374

5,688,974

5,689,174

5,689,474

5,691,173

5,699,283

5,720,434

5,725,234

5,742,984

5,758,834

5,770,330

5,773,434



Edgar Filing: BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP - Form 4

Common
Stock

Common

Stock 04/27/2005

P 20,354 A $26.5 5,793,788 D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year)
Security or Exercise
(Instr. 3) Price of

Derivative

Security

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP
ONE BOSTON SCIENTIFIC PLACE
NATICK, MA 017601537

Signatures

By: /s/Lawrence J. Knopf,Vice
President

**Signature of Reporting Person

SEC 1474
(9-02)

3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Execution Date, if TransactioNumber Expiration Date Amount of
any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities
Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
D .. or
ate . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares
Relationships
Director 10% Owner Officer Other

X

04/29/2005

Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Nu
Derix
Secu
Bene
Owni
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



