Edgar Filing: BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP - Form 4

Form 4	CIENTIFIC COR	Р									
April 29, 20 FORM Check th if no lon subject t Section 1 Form 4 c Form 5 obligation may con See Instr 1(b).	A 4 UNITED S Dis box ger o 16. or Filed pur Section 17(a	IENT OF suant to Se a) of the P	Was CHAN ection 1 ublic U	shington, GES IN SECUR 6(a) of the tility Hole	TTIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION nington, D.C. 20549 GES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES (a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, lity Holding Company Act of 1935 or Sectio estment Company Act of 1940					PROVAL 3235-0287 January 31, 2005 werage rs per 0.5	
(Print or Type		. *									
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP Symbol			er Name and Ticker or Trading CT MEDICAL SYSTEMS (SPM]				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
				ate of Earliest Transaction nth/Day/Year) 27/2005				Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)			
(Street) 4. If Ame				mendment, Date Original Aonth/Day/Year)				 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 			
NATICK, N	MA 017601537							Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ties Acqu	iired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. 7. Nature of Ownership Indirect Form: Direct Beneficial (D) or Ownership Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	04/27/2005			Р	1,500	A	\$ 23.5	5,653,388	D		
Common Stock	04/27/2005			Р	300	А	\$ 23.6	5,653,688	D		
Common Stock	04/27/2005			Р	500	А	\$ 23.7	5,654,188	D		
Common Stock	04/27/2005			Р	1,800	А	\$ 23.8	5,655,988	D		
Common Stock	04/27/2005			Р	5,194	А	\$ 23.9	5,661,182	D		

Edgar Filing: BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP - Form 4

Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	12,534	А	\$ 24	5,673,716	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	7,034	А	\$ 24.2	5,680,750	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	2,524	A	\$ 24.3	5,683,274	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	300	A	\$ 24.44	5,683,574	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	1,200	A	\$ 24.5	5,684,774	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	100	A	\$ 24.55	5,684,874	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	2,262	А	\$ 24.6	5,687,136	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	838	А	\$ 24.65	5,687,974	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	100	А	\$ 24.66	5,688,074	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	300	A	\$ 24.67	5,688,374	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	600	A	\$ 24.68	5,688,974	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	200	A	\$ 24.69	5,689,174	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	300	А	\$ 24.74	5,689,474	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	1,699	А	\$ 24.8	5,691,173	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	8,110	А	\$ 24.9	5,699,283	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	21,151	А	\$ 25	5,720,434	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	4,800	A	\$ 25.4	5,725,234	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	17,750	A	\$ 25.5	5,742,984	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	15,850	A	\$ 26	5,758,834	D
Common Stock	04/27/2005	Р	11,496	А	\$ 26.3	5,770,330	D
	04/27/2005	Р	3,104	А	\$ 26.4	5,773,434	D

Edgar Filing: BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP - Form 4

Common Stock Common											
Stock	04/27/20	005	Р	20,354	A \$2	6.5 5,793,	788 D	1			
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. SEC 1474 (9-02)											
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)											
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amor Unde Secur	le and unt of rlying tities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Repo	Reporting Owners										
P			Rela	ationships							

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Kelationships							
	Director	rector 10% Owner		Other				
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP ONE BOSTON SCIENTIFIC PLACE NATICK, MA 017601537	Х							
Signatures								
By: /s/Lawrence J. Knopf,Vice President	04/29/2005							

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.